
Eröffnungsschießen LG bei Gasthaus Roitner 
 

6. November 2010 
 

 
 
             Kreise Jugend 
             1. Peschke Benjamin                 81 Ringe   77 71 
             2. Daxner Sophie                    80 Ringe   60 59 
             3. Kühnel Sarah                     78 Ringe   75 49 
             4. Daxner Johann der 3.             57 Ringe   56 47 
 
 
             Kreise Gäste 
             1. Steinkogler Leopold              81 Ringe   77 73 
             2. Burig                            71 Ringe 
 
 
             Kreise Damen 
             1. Loidl Regina                     96 Ringe   91 87 
             2. Plasser Susanne                  94 Ringe   89 89 
             3. Reisenbichler Martina            72 Ringe   64 63 
             4. Schürz Rosi                      52 Ringe   48 41 
 
 
             Kreise Herren S2 
             1. Kaube Günter sen                 84 Ringe   79 79 
             2. Pürer Gerhard                    71 Ringe   71 71 
             3. Daxner Johann                    65 Ringe   63 44 
             4. Loidl Hans Hasi                  60 Ringe 
             5. Reisinger Franz                  55 Ringe   55 39 
 
 
             Kreise Damen S2 
             1. Kaube Annemarie                  71 Ringe   66 
             2. Glaser Waltraud                  42 Ringe 
 
 
             Kreise Senioren 3 
             1. Vogl Josef                      100 Ringe   99 96 
             2. Reischauer Herwig                96 Ringe   95 91                  

 3. Heissl Lore                      93 Ringe   92 90 
             4. Steininger Gottfried             90 Ringe   88 85 
             5. Heissl Josef                     89 Ringe   85 85 
             6. Barth Julia                      83 Ringe   82 75 
             6. Kühnel Wolfgang                  83 Ringe   82 75 
             8. Loidl Hans                       83 Ringe   78 73 
 
  
 
             Kreise Herren stehend 
             1. Moser Peter                      93 Ringe   88 87 
             2. Loidl Helmut                     93 Ringe   80 
             3. Trauner Reinhard                 92 Ringe   89 85 
             4. Kühnel Geri                      88 Ringe   82 81 
             5. Daxner Johann jun                87 Ringe   84 84 
             6. Peschke Hans                     79 Ringe   74 70 
 



 
 
             Teiler 
             1. Vogl Josef                     14,6 Teiler  25,8 31,3 
             2. Loidl Regina                   25,5 Teiler  70,1 75,5 
             3. Loidl Helmut                   34,1 Teiler  54 203,4 
             4. Steinkogler Leopold            36,1 Teiler  124,8 175,2 
             5. Trauner Reinhard               39,5 Teiler  89,7 110,5 
             6. Plasser Susanne                45,8 Teiler  136,7 139 
             7. Heissl Josef                   48,0 Teiler  117,8 126,9 
             8. Barth Julia                    53,7 Teiler  64,8 202,8 
             9. Kaube Annemarie                54,7 Teiler  62,5 87,5 
            10. Kühnel Wolfgang                64,7 Teiler  95,4 126,4 
            11. Reischauer Herwig              65,0 Teiler  80,4 110,6 
            12. Heissl Lore                    74,9 Teiler  97,3 116,3 
            13. Burig                          77,3 Teiler 
            14. Kühnel Geri                    81,8 Teiler 
            15. Daxner Johann jun              84,0 Teiler  111,8 140 
            16. Moser Peter                    86,3 Teiler  142,9 146 
            17. Steininger Gottfried           88,5 Teiler  110,9 159,3 
            18. Peschke Hans                   92,8 Teiler 
            19. Schürz Rosi                   102,4 Teiler 
            20. Loidl Hans                    138,2 Teiler  164,8 183,6 
            21. Peschke Benjamin              138,2 Teiler  187,4 239,6 
            22. Glaser Waltraud               140,1 Teiler 
            23. Reisenbichler Martina         142,7 Teiler  220,2 
            24. Kühnel Sarah                  142,7 Teiler 
            25. Kaube Günter sen              145,0 Teiler  185,2 202,8 
            26. Reisinger Franz               154,5 Teiler 
            27. Pürer Gerhard                 180,5 Teiler  248,4 
            28. Daxner Sophie                 194,5 Teiler  218,9 
            29. Daxner Johann                 239,8 Teiler 
 


